City of Ocala, FL
Issued Business Licenses (Last Week)

LICENSE NUMBER

Doing Business As

Business Location

Address

Issue Date

License Type License Subtype

License Status

LIC-1003886

LIC-1003903

LIC-1003904

LIC-1003914

LIC-1003891

LIC-1003920

LIC-1003923
LIC-1003924

LIC-1003808

LIC-1003809

LIC-1003915

LIC-1003713

LIC-1003749

LIC-1003714

LIC-1003786

LIC-1003785

Beauty Frizz

It's All About you...Real
Estate, LLC

It's All About you...Real

Estate, LLC : Townsend,

Melissa

JC Penney Optical #1419

lra Lew

JC Penney Optical #1419

: Mark D Muckenfuss
Beauty Frizz

Pinch A Penny (CPC)

Pinch A Penny (CPC) :
Mark Barnett

Pure Royalty Spa

Pure Royalty Spa :
Michelle Castillo

White Sands Alcohol &
Drug Rehab Ocala

FVP Services, LLC
(Rentals)

Ocala Quick Mart

The Morgan at Ocala
Apartments

The Native Land
Company, LLC

US Water Services Corp

3100 SW College Rd 2/15/2022
Unit# 402

209 SE 12th Ter 2/15/2022

209 SE 12th Ter 2/15/2022

3100 SW COLLEGE 2/15/2022
RD #100

3100 SW COLLEGE 2/15/2022
RD #100

3100 SW College Rd 2/16/2022
Unit #22

508 S Pine Ave 2/17/2022
508 S Pine Ave 2/17/2022
3423 E. Silver 2/17/2022

Springs Blvd., #2A

3423 e Silver Springs 2/17/2022
Blvd., #2A

1515 E Silver Springs 2/17/2022
Blvd Unit 101

3200 E Silver Springs 2/18/2022
Blvd

3232 W Silver 2/18/2022
Springs Blvd

1421 SW 27th Ave  2/18/2022
1027 E Fort King St 2/18/2022
#3

2630 NW 35th St 2/18/2022

Merchants/Dealers MISC RETAIL Active
General Business ADMIN OFFICE(S) Active
Professionals REAL ESTATE BROKER Active
Professionals OPTICIAN Active
Professionals OPTICIAN Active
Merchants/Dealers MISC RETAIL Active
General Business ADMIN OFFICE(S) Active
Contractors POOL CONTRACTOR Active
General Business SALON Active
Personal Services COSMETOLOGIST Active
General Business ADMIN OFFICE(S) Active
Rentals OFFICE RENTALS Active
Alcohol ON PREMISE CONSUMP Active
Rentals APARTMENTS Active
General Business ADMIN OFFICE(S) Active
General Business Misc. Gen Bus Active




