City of Ocala, FL Issued Business Licenses (Last Week)

LICENSE NUMBER	Doing Business As	Business Location Address	Issue Date	License Type	License Subtype	License Status
LIC-1003886	Beauty Frizz	3100 SW College Rd Unit# 402	2/15/2022	Merchants/Dealers	MISC RETAIL	Active
LIC-1003903	It's All About youReal Estate, LLC	209 SE 12th Ter	2/15/2022	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1003904	It's All About youReal Estate, LLC : Townsend, Melissa	209 SE 12th Ter	2/15/2022	Professionals	REAL ESTATE BROKER	Active
LIC-1003914	JC Penney Optical #1419 : Ira Lew	3100 SW COLLEGE RD #100	2/15/2022	Professionals	OPTICIAN	Active
LIC-1003891	JC Penney Optical #1419 : Mark D Muckenfuss	3100 SW COLLEGE RD #100	2/15/2022	Professionals	OPTICIAN	Active
LIC-1003920	Beauty Frizz	3100 SW College Rd Unit #22	2/16/2022	Merchants/Dealers	MISC RETAIL	Active
LIC-1003923	Pinch A Penny (CPC)	508 S Pine Ave	2/17/2022	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1003924	Pinch A Penny (CPC) : Mark Barnett	508 S Pine Ave	2/17/2022	Contractors	POOL CONTRACTOR	Active
LIC-1003808	Pure Royalty Spa	3423 E. Silver Springs Blvd., #2A	2/17/2022	General Business	SALON	Active
LIC-1003809	Pure Royalty Spa : Michelle Castillo	3423 e Silver Springs Blvd., #2A	2/17/2022	Personal Services	COSMETOLOGIST	Active
LIC-1003915	White Sands Alcohol & Drug Rehab Ocala	1515 E Silver Springs Blvd Unit 101	2/17/2022	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1003713	FVP Services, LLC (Rentals)	3200 E Silver Springs Blvd	2/18/2022	Rentals	OFFICE RENTALS	Active
LIC-1003749	Ocala Quick Mart	3232 W Silver Springs Blvd	2/18/2022	Alcohol	ON PREMISE CONSUMP	Active
LIC-1003714	The Morgan at Ocala Apartments	1421 SW 27th Ave	2/18/2022	Rentals	APARTMENTS	Active
LIC-1003786	The Native Land Company, LLC	1027 E Fort King St #3	2/18/2022	General Business	ADMIN OFFICE(S)	Active
LIC-1003785	US Water Services Corp	2630 NW 35th St	2/18/2022	General Business	Misc. Gen Bus	Active